
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

TUMMALAPALLE PROJECT 

M.C. PALLE (PO), VEMULA (MANDAL) 

Y.S.R. REDDY (DIST.), ANDHRA PRADESH – 516 349, INDIA 

 

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST(EOI) 

 

EOI NO: EOI/TMPL/ALLOY 600/19-20/ 001 Date: 03/09/2019 

 

Uranium Corporation of India Limited (UCIL), a Public Sector Undertaking under the 

Department of Atomic Energy (DAE) is engaged in mining and processing of uranium ore in the 

East Singhbhum District of Jharkhand and YSR (Kadapa)District of Andhra Pradesh.   

Our Andhra Pradesh unit invites Expression of interest  from reputed Indian manufactures only 

for developing impellers of autoclave agitator with alloy 600. (Composition of alloy 600, Ni 

72.00%,.Cr 15.50.% Fe 8.00%. Si 0.50%,. Mn 1.00%.,C 0.150%. Cu 0.50%. S 0.015). Interested  

parties who are having in house manufacturing facility in India to produce alloy 600 with 

vacuum induction melting furnace, vacuum arc remelting furnace facilities in India only may 

participate in this EOI. and requested to submit the  details given below on or before 17/9/2019 

for development of  Impellers for Auto Clave Agitators with Alloy 600 as per the specifications. 

1. A letter of interest. 

2. Company’s profile. 

3. Credentials for manufacturing & supply of special alloy products 

4. Self certificate for having above motioned facilities to produce alloy 600. 
 

It is also informed that we (UCIL) will inspect the facilities as confirmed by the parties, and after 

inspection and acceptance only parties shall be considered for future tenders. Parties by fulfilling 

above and who were supplied special alloy products to any Indian Nuclear sector / DAE units 

will given preference. 
 

Interested parties may visit  our website www.ucil.gov.in for complete details and upload their credentials 

along with all supporting documents in  www.tenderwizard.com/UCILEPROC on or before 17/09/2019. 

For any further details, interested parties may visit our Tummalapalle unit.  The applications of 

parties who will apply against this EOI will be short list and the qualified parties will be 

considered for participation in our future tenders.  Mere participation against this EOI shall not 

be considered as qualified. 

UCIL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all applications  and also shall re invite EOI 

without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

For Uranium corporation of India Limited 

CHIEF CONTROLLER OF PURCHASE 

URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

TUMMALAPALLE PROJECT 

M.C. PALLE (PO), VEMULA (MANDAL) 

Y.S.R. REDDY (DIST.), ANDHRA PRADESH – 516 349, INDIA 

Phone No: 08588 282766, 

E-mail Address:- tmplpur@uraniumcorp.in 

 


